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COGNOME NOME MATRICOL p.ti grezzi VOTO

Abbate Massimilianc 42197 18 22
Angelona Giacomo 49094 22 25
Avallone Ginevra 48073 5 15
Barulli Cecilia 48516 27 28
Bianchi Gianmarco 48436 30 29
Boiano Maddalena 48834 12 19
Boscarini Valeria 48058 8 16
Bovenzi Federica 48033 22 25
Bruhn Marinella Gi 48079 11 18
Caiazza Benedetta 48651 16 21
Callozzi Annalisa 48090 16 21
Candido Riccardo 49092 26 27
Caporicci Marco 49287 3 n.c.
Capparo Alessandro 48496 22 25
Capraro Roberta 47063 6 15
Carbone Elisa 47125 13 19
Carlone Giovanna 47024 7 16
Casatelli Maria 48120 14 20
Cataldi Francesca 48476 19 23
Celseti Rita 47238 5 15
Cerasuolo Luca 17 22
Cerrone Corrado 46953 19 23
Cianciaruso  Noemi 47167 28 28
Cicchini Piero 46825 32 30
Cimorelli Vittoria 49291 26 27
Cioffi Gaia 49423 29 29
Cirefice Riccardo 49186 12 19
Colasanti Francesca 49445 1 n.c.
Conte Giada 48178 24 26
Conte Giovanni 48399 26 27
Costantini Noemi 48453 28 28
Coviello Serena 48188 15 21
Curumi Xhoana 48669 24 26
D'Agostini Andrea 32282 25 26
D'Agostino Simona 48818 20 23
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D'Alfonso
D'Errico
D'Onofrio
D'Orsi
Danella
De Fusco
De Lillo
De Marco
De Marco
De Monaco
De Pasquale
De Rubeis
De Spirito
Del Greco
Di Biasio
Di Biasio
Di Carlo
Di Lauro
Di Marco
Di Passio
Fabrizi
Farletti
Fasoli
Fiacco
Filosa
Fiorentini
Fresilli
Fusco
Gatti
Gaudino
Gesuale
Giacomobono
Grossi
Halilaj
Iannicelli
Izzo
Lampariello
Lanni
Laurenza
Lepore
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Marcello
Marcello
Marini
Martinas
Martino

Alessia
Carolina Anr
Marika
Roberta
Giovanni
Pierpasquale
Daniela
Gianluca
Francesca
Mariaregina
Giovanni
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Marica
Tommaso
Elisabetta
Doriana
Federica
Rosa
Brigida
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Valerio
Giacomo
Luca
Vanessa
Valeria
Letizia
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Marco
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Mirella Alex:
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Martino
Mastronardi
Mattera
Maturo
Mayer
Merucci
Migliorelli
Migliorelli
Mirante
Miselli
Morelli
Moretti
Nardella
Nardone
Onesto
Orofiamma
Pacitto
Pallante
Palomba
Palombo
Petrucci
Pezza
Pinello
Pistacchio
Pizzuti
Polidoro
Pontone
Ranieri
Reale
Rella
Riggi
Rossi
Rufo
Ruggiero
Sciarpetta
Serpe
Shapavalova
Simeone
Simeone
Simone
Sirolli
Sorrentino
Tarsia
Terenzio
Terlizzi
Tombolillo

Claudia
Elena
Mariachiara
Maria Apollc
Martina
Leonardo
Mariacristina
Simone
Melissa
Alessia
Monica
Ilaria

Luigi
Alessia
Dolores
Melissa
Camilla
Mariapaola
Miriam
Elvio
Marino
Serena
Flavia
Veronica
Vanessa
Ilenia
Annalisa
Sara
Ludovica
Simona
Venusia
Giammarco
Yuri
Federica
Arianna
Mariacristina
Veronika
Lorenzo
Camilla
Michela
Maria Giulia
Francesco
Federica
Guglielmo
Maria Teresa
Chiara

48167
48407
48310
44437
49437
46998
48195

48430
48028
49173
49235

47404
48777
49441
48501
49171
48085
49481
48775
46435
47673

47703
48016
48457
49398
49039
48076
46389
46248
49093
49460
46097

43803
49254
44801
48118
48486
48094
41433
46619
48293
46054
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Tonzilli
Trani
Ucciero
Urbano
Vega Roa
Velletri
Venturelli
Verrelli
Vitale
Vizzaccaro
Zampilli
Zingrillo

Chiara
Erica
Maria Pia
Ilenia
Francisco Jay
Chiara
Roberta
Anastasia
Cecilia
Giuseppe
Ginevra
Giulia

49389
49320
43813
46197
49069
48093
48117
49130
46193
28681
46880
46525
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